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Model Group Name Main contact Main contact email Other contacts

ACCESS1.0 CSIRO dave.bi@csiro.au

CanCM4 CCCMA Oleg Saenko Oleg.Saenko@ec.gc.ca

CCSM4 NCAR Aixue Hu ahu@ucar.edu

CESM1.0 UU j.lenaerts@uu.nl

CSIRO-MK3-6-0 CSIRO Steven Phipps s.phipps@unsw.edu.au

EC-Earth Danish Meteorological InstituChristian Rodehacke

GFDL-ESM2Mb UofA Jianjun Yin yin@email.arizona.edu

GISS GISS Allegra Legrande

IPSL IPSL Didier Swingedouw didier.swingedouw@lsce.ipsl.fr

MIROC Japan Agency for Marine-EarRumi Ohgaito Ayako Abe-Ouchi

OSUvic OSU Pepijn Bakker

Model Participating Historical gcm_baseline RCP8.5 gcm_baseline RCP4.5 gcm_baseline Historical rcm_baseline RCP8.5 rcm_baseline RCP4.5 rcm_baseline Historical interactive RCP8.5 interactive RCP4.5 interactive

ACCESS1.0 Yes Done Anticipated Anticipated Anticipated

CanCM4 Yes Done Done Done Done Done Done No No No

CCSM4 Yes Done Anticipated Anticipated Anticipated

CESM1.0 Yes Done No No Similar Similar Similar Anticipated Anticipated

CSIRO-MK3-6-0 Yes Done Anticipated Anticipated Anticipated

EC-Earth Yes Done Anticipated Anticipated Anticipated Anticipated Anticipated Anticipated Anticipated Anticipated

GFDL-ESM2Mb Yes Done Anticipated

GISS Yes Done Anticipated

IPSL Yes Done No Anticipated No No No No No No

MIROC Yes

OSUvic Yes Done Anticipated Running Done Running Running Done Running Running

Dave Bi Katja Dommerget (Katja.Dommenget@csiro.au); Simon Marsland (Simon.Marsland@csiro.au)

Jan Lenaerts Michiel van den Broeke (M.R.vandenBroeke@uu.nl)

cr@dmi.dk

beadling@email.arizona.edu

allegra.n.legrande@nasa.gov

rohgaitor@gmail.com

pbakker@ceoas.oregonstate.edu Andreas Schmittner (aschmitt@coas.oregonstate.edu)
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Group Name Researcher name Researcher email Model name and version Participating
BCC Jianglong Li ljlong@cma.gov.cn BCC-CSM1.1 Unknown

LASG Tianjun Zhou zhoutj@lasg.iap.ac.cn FGOALS-G2.0 Unknown

LASG P. Lin linpf@mail.iap.ac.cn FGOALS-G2.0 Unknown

KNMI Sybren Drijfhout sybren.drijfhout@knmi.nl ? Unknown

U Tokyo abeouchi@aori.u-tokyo.ac.jp ? Unknown

U Tokyo Masakazu Yoshimori masakazu@aori.u-tokyo.ac.jp ? Unknown

MPI Uwe Mikolajewicz uwe.mikolajewicz@zmaw.de MPI-ESM Unknown

PCMDI Karl Taylor taylor13@llnl.gov ? Unknown

LANL Wilbert Weijer wilbert@lanl.gov CCSM4_0.3d on email list

LANL Jeremy Garmeson Fyke fyke@lanl.gov CCSM4_0.3d No

Bergen Kerim kerim@bjerknes.uib.no Unknown
Metoffice Laura Jackson laura.jackson@metoffice.gov.uk on email list

Ayako Abe-Ouchi
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